7.

8.

. M1

.M2

.Duna

. M4 Sport

. Duna World

. M5

RTL

TV2

10. Hir TV

12.

13.

Viasat 3

RTLII

14. Super TV2

15.

18.

20.

23.

25

26.

Cool

Tolnataj TV

Tarr Teszt
Spektrum Home
. TV Paprika

Tarr Hirek

27. MAX/4

29. Moziverzum

32. Paramount Channel

35. AMC

36. Film Café

41.

TV/4

43. lzaura TV

44. Sorozat +

46. RTL Gold

48. Comedy Central

49.

51.

54.

55.

56.

60.

61.

64.

70.

89.

91.

Nickelodeon
Prime

TV2 Kids
Nicktoons
JimJams
Minimax
Nickelodeon
Disney Channel
Tarr Teszt

Tarr Teszt

ATV

107. MAX/4

108. National Geographic

135. MTV Hits

136. Zenebutik

137. Slager TV

138. Muzsika TV

153. RTL

156. ARD1

167. HRT1

254. RTV Szekszard

263. Kalocsa TV



